
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

PIC  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

113 
11 

110 
05 
82 
98 
62 
68 
25 
36 

103 
87 
14 
57 
12 
52 
32 
55 
96 

182 
99 

Name 

Hunter Barron 
Gregory Byrne M.D. 
Elliot (E.O.) Barron 
Mike Rogers 
Heather Barron 
Jason White 
Mac Wolff 
William Wolff 
Willis Murphey 
Eric Lovay 
John Williamson 
Dwight Calkins 
Dave Mcdowell 
John Ridings 
David Phillips 
David Bevan 
Kasandra Barron-Fuller 
Barbara Wright 
John Strnad 
Scott Elieff 
Bill Griffith 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 

2:36.779 
2:41.429 
2:41.507 
2:42.810 
2:43.499 
2:43.724 
2:44.450 
2:45.494 
2:46.614 
2:46.903 
2:47.096 
2:47.449 
2:47.481 
2:53.063 
2:56.168 
2:58.946 
3:02.893 
3:03.158 
3:03.331 
3:03.914 

Diff 

4.650 
4.728 
6.031 
6.720 
6.945 
7.671 
8.715 
9.835 

10.124 
10.317 
10.670 
10.702 
16.284 
19.389 
22.167 
26.114 
26.379 
26.552 
27.135 

In L a p 

4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
1 
1 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
0 

H om etow n 

Leander 
Southlake 
Leander 
P o r t  N e ch e s  
Longview 
Hutto 
Houston 
Katy 
Ft. Worth 
Austin 
Houston 
Dallas 
Carrollton 
Granbury 
Chandler 
Aledo 
Austin 
Hutto 
M idlothian 
Katy 
Cedar Hill 

Make 

Kellison 
Zink 
Ta y l o r  S t e w a r t  
B o b sy  Ve ga  
Caldwell 
Zink 
Lynx 
Zink 
Lynx 
Vw 
Caldwell 
Lynx 
Zeitler 
Beach 
Zink 
Zink 
Zink 
F o rm u l a  V e e  
Lynx 
V Bug 
Rca 

Model/Engine 

Mk 2 
Fv 

Fv 
D-13 
C4 
B 
Z-5 
Fv Lynx B 
Formula 
D-13 
B 
Fv 
Mk 5C 
Fv  C-4 
Fv 
C4 
Zink 
B 
Fast V 
Fv 

Year 

1969 
1971 
1972 
1968 
1972 
1965 
1969 
1968 
1969 
1970 
1970 
1972 
1969 
1968 
1969 
1964 
1969 
1964 
1969 
1960 
1971 

Nat/State 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 

 

Printed: 3/2/2019 6:38:14 PM 

Timing Nick Norman Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brian Goldman Memorial Race & School 
Group 3 

G3 P&Q  

Qualifying started at 8:20:09 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 
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